
Valders Music Calendar 2023-2024
NOTE: These dates and events are subject to change.

Wed Sep 13 Mandatory Florida Trip Meeting
7 p.m., HS Gym

Sun Oct 8 HS Fall Choral Concert
2 p.m., Cafetorium

Oct 9-22 Valders Music Boosters Cheesecake Sale
Sale: 10/9 to 10/22
Orders/money due: 10/23 & 10/24, 7:15 - 7:55 a.m., Music Hallway
Cheesecake pick-up: 11/4 1:00-3:00 p.m., HS Commons

Mon Oct 23 HS Marching Band Concert
7:00 p.m., HS Gym

Fr-Sun Nov 3-5 Musical
11/3 & 11/4 at 7:30 p.m., Cafetorium
11/5 at 2 p.m., Cafetorium

Tues Nov 30 HS Rehearsal
8-12:45 p.m., Capitol Civic Centre (permission slips required)

Sun Dec 3 HS Christmas Concert
4 p.m., Capitol Civic Centre

Mon Dec 18 MS Band & Choir Christmas Concert
5th and 6th Grade - 2 p.m., Cafetorium; 7th and 8th Grade - 7 p.m., Cafetorium

Thurs Jan 4 EWC Honors Band and Choir Rehearsal
all day, Kiel HS

Sat Jan 6 EWC Honors Band and Choir Concert
Rehearsal: 8 a.m. - 2 p.m.; Concert: 3 p.m., Kiel HS

Sun Feb 11 HS Mid-Winter Band & Choir Concert
Bands: 1:00 p.m., Cafetorium; Choirs: 2:30 p.m., Cafetorium

Tues Feb 27 Mandatory Final Florida Trip Meeting
7 p.m., HS Gym

Sat Mar 2 District Solo & Ensemble
8 - 3:30 p.m., Valders HS

Tues Mar 5 Mandatory Florida Trip Rehearsal
Band - 6:30 p.m.
Choir - 7:30 p.m.

Thurs Mar 7 Elementary School Music Program
9am and 2pm - Cafetorium

Tues Mar 12 Mandatory Florida Trip Rehearsal
Choir - 6:30 p.m.

Band - 7:30 p.m.

Mar 16-22 Valders Band & Choir performance at DISNEY
Mon. March 18th VHS Band marches at Magic Kingdom time TBD
Tues. March 19th VHS Choir sings at Disney Springs time TBD

Thurs Mar 28 Music in Our Schools Concert
7 p.m., Gym

Sat May 4 State Solo & Ensemble
8 - 4 p.m., UWGB

Thurs May 16 MS Spring Band & Choir Concert
5th and 6th Grade: 2 p.m., Cafetorium; 7th and 8th Grade: 7 p.m., Cafetorium

Sun May 19 HS Spring Band Concert
2 p.m., Cafetorium

Wed May 22 HS Spring Choral Concert
7:00 p.m., Cafetorium

Sun June 2 Baccalaureate & Graduation:
Baccalaureate: 12:30 p.m., Faith Lutheran Church, Valders
HS Graduation: 2 p.m., Gym (Required performances for A Cappella Choir & HS Bands)


